
NO.12, PT Road,
7 Road Junction , Kodaikanal - 624101 

Ph: +91 80568 41208
Mail id: kodaitendegrees@gmail.com



PRAWN 65

CHICKEN 65

WASABI PRAWN

TECHA PRAWNS

CHICKEN ‘N’ STIX

PEPPER CHICKEN

CHILI BEEF / PORK

HONEY CHILI GLAZED
CHICKEN WINGS

WASABI CHICKEN

ERACHI OLARTHIATHU

₹320

₹410

₹390

₹400

₹325

₹350

₹350

₹370

₹320

₹340

KODAI FRIES

VEG CROSTINI

MAGIC SHROOMS

SLUSH MUSHROOM

CREAM OF TOMATO

BROCCOLI SURPRISE

SPICED ROASTED PUMPKIN

BROCCOLI & CAULIFLOWER
FRITTERS

CREAM OF CHICKEN & CORN

WASABI PANEER / MUSHROOM

₹275

₹275

₹290

₹290

₹270

₹240

₹240

₹240

₹240

₹300 

Diced chicken with soya, oyster
sauce, crushed pepper & sweet
pepper

Prawns fried in a spicy mix with
spiced onion rings & Served with
garlic mayo

Coated with wasabi, mayo, honey,
sesame seed & spring onion

Coated with wasabi, mayo, honey,
sesame seed & spring onion

Diced chicken in sticks with tomato,
soya, chili, honey grilled & Served
with a peanut butter dip

Boneless chicken fried in a spicy mix
with spiced onion rings

Diced meat with soya, pepper, green
chili & garlic

Beef stir fried in ginger, green chili,
magic curry powder, coconut & curry
leaves

Fried chicken wings with a BBQ sauce

Prawns stir fried in olive oil with hand
pounded green chili, garlic & rock salt

Pumpkin soup served with pickled pear

Garlic, pepper, tomato & herbs on garlic
toast, gratinated with cheese

Spicy chicken & corn with fresh coriander,
green chili & lime

Tomato soup with burnt garlic & croutons

Coated with wasabi, mayo, honey, sesame
seed & spring onion

Deep fried potato wedges with a choice of
toppings: Bacon & cheese, Beef mince chili,
Cajun spice & sour cream.

Cream of broccoli soup with spiced cashew
nuts

Mushrooms stuffed with cheese, garlic,
parsley, butter & thyme, Baked & served with
homemade mustard cream

Puree of button mushrooms with garlic, wine
& cream, Served with garlic croutons

Fried broccoli & cauliflower with cheeses, chili,
coriander & garam masala served with mint
chutney

Kindly note a minimum of 20 to 30 mins will be required to prepare the orders. Thank you for being patient with us :)

The Warm Up

Soups

CONTINENTAL
NO.12, PT Road,
7 Road Junction,
Kodaikanal - 624101
Ph: +91 80568 41208



VEG BURGER

BEEF BURGER

Garlic Toast

Mashed Potato 

Bread basket

CHICKEN BURGER

140

140

140

₹290

₹310

₹310

₹450

₹430

VEG SANDWICH

BEEF SANDWICH

PORK SANDWICH

VEGETABLE KORMA

CHICKEN SANDWICH

NADAN KOZHI CURRY

PANEER MASALA CURRY

KOZHIKODE BEEF CURRY

PANEER KHEEMA MASALA 

₹380

₹440

₹440

₹440

₹410

₹360

₹360

Burger

Accompaniments

Curries & More

Fried veg patty with greens, onion
pakoda & mango chutney.

Grilled beef patty with greens, bacon,
caramelized onion, cheese, fried egg &
cocktail sause.

Type of Pasta : Penne

Type of Sauces

Strips of spiced chicken with greens, salsa,
sour cream & cheese.

Served with potato wedges & salad

Stirred but not shaken paneer with
peppers, tomato gravy

Mixed vegetables in a coconut gravy

Traditional pork curry with coconut & a
spice paste

Grilled mixed vegetables with salsa saur
cream & cheese

Grilled chicken with salsa saur, Avocado,
Iceberg & cheese

Mixed lentils tempered with garlic, cumin,
mustard & fresh coriander

Spicy coconut based chicken curry to beat
the chills 

Spicy beef curry in an onion, tomato gravy

Served with potato wedges & salad

Paneer kheema with onion, tomato, spices,
peppers & cheese

Grilled beef with salsa saur cream, Avocado,
Iceberg & cheese

Grilled pork with salsa saur cream, Avocado,
Iceberg & cheese

Kindly note a minimum of 20 to 30 mins will be required to prepare the orders. Thank you for being patient with us :)

(Served with two parathas & a bowl of steamed rice)

₹

₹

₹

CONTINENTAL
NO.12, PT Road,
7 Road Junction,
Kodaikanal - 624101
Ph: +91 80568 41208

Pasta
Sandwich

Chicken, Cajun spice, leeks celery, pepper,
tomato cream & cheese

Bolognaise beef mince, garlic, tomato,
pepper, cheese

Carbonara bacon, cream, egg, pepper,
cheese

Mushroom, broccoli, walnuts, garlic,
crushed pepper & cream in a forth of
herbs

Spinach, corn sweet pepper, tomato, basil,
chili flakes & cheese

Arrabbiata

₹450

₹530

₹530

₹450

PORK CURRY

₹410

₹410

₹360

DALTADKA ₹320



CONTINENTAL
NO.12, PT Road,
7 Road Junction,
Kodaikanal - 624101
Ph: +91 80568 41208

Main Course

(All dishes are served with stir fried vegetables & herbed rice or saute potatoes)

Kindly note a minimum of 20 to 30 mins will be required to prepare the orders. Thank you for being patient with us :)

PRAWN WATER DORE

P.H.C CUTLET ‘KENTUCKY’

BAKED VEGETABLE ‘NICOISE’

BAKED PORK CHOPS ‘IMPERIAL’

LEMON CHICKEN ‘UDON THANI’

FILLET OF BEEF STEAK ‘MARSHAL’

STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST ‘NANTERRE’

FRICASSEE OF MIXED VEGETABLES ‘LOUISIANA’

BLACKENED COTTAGE CHEESE STEAK ‘NEW ORLEANS’

₹590

₹570

₹570

₹550

₹530

₹480

₹480

₹480

₹480

Vegetables served on sizzler with oregano, pepper & cheese

Cottage cheese steak stuffed with spinach & mushroom grilled with Cajun spice
served on a bed of tomato basil & cheese sauce

Prawns stir fried with garlic mushroom & mustard finished with cream & cheese

Stir fried diced chicken in a sauce of chili, mushroom, lime, coconut milk & cream

Pork chops cooked in a Chinese BBQ sauce with five spice powder. Served on sizzler

Beef steak cooked to your choice, Served on a sizzler with crushed pepper sauce or a
creamy mushroom & thyme sauce

Grilled cutlets of potatoes, herbs & cheese served on sizzler with three peppers, chili
flakes & cream sauce

Pan grilled chicken breast stuffed with chicken mince & jalapenos, Served on a sizzler
with a sauce, cheese, green chili & cream

Mixed vegetables with Cajun spice, tomato concasse, leeks, celery & cheese

CHICKEN SUPREME SKEWERS
Grilled chicken breast with spicy tangy salad 

₹490

GRILL FISH
Seer fish with lemon, butter, olive oil, olives, garlic, Jalapeno sauce.

BLACKENED FISH
Pan grilled Seer fish with cajun spice, cheese & tomato concassed 

₹650

₹690



Rice

Soups

Main Course

Noodles

Starters

Chili Chicken Gravy
Kung pao Chicken
Chili Beef Gravy
Pepper Onion Pork

FRIED RICE
Veg
Egg
Chicken

Beef 

Pork
Prawns

SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE

Veg
Egg
Chicken
Beef 

Pork 
Prawns

 Sweet Corn Veg Soup

Man chow Veg Soup

Hot & Sour Veg Soup

Sweet Corn Chicken Soup

Man chow Chicken Soup

Hot & Sour Chicken Soup

180

180

180

210

210

210

240
250
270
340
340
280

250
270
280
360
360
300

390
390
400
430

NOODLES
Veg

Egg

Chicken

Beef 

Pork

Prawns

SCHEZWAN NOODLE
Veg
Egg
Chicken
Beef 
Pork 

Prawns

Crispy honey chili potato

Chili Paneer (Dry)

Gobi Manchurian (Dry)

Chili Chicken

Chili Beef 

Chili Pork

Chili Prawns

Dragon Chicken

Momo’s 

Veg Momo

Chicken Momo

Beef Momo

Pork Momo

260

290

290

310

340

340

360

340

290

310

340

340

240

250

270

340

340

280

250

270

280

360

360

300

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹
₹
₹
₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

CHINESE
NO.12, PT Road,
7 Road Junction,
Kodaikanal - 624101
Ph: +91 80568 41208

Kindly note a minimum of 20 to 30 mins will be required to prepare the orders. Thank you for being patient with us :)



Beverages

Desserts

CONTINENTAL
NO.12, PT Road,
7 Road Junction,
Kodaikanal - 624101
Ph: +91 80568 41208

Pizza

HOT CHOCOLATE

SPICED COKE FLOAT

HOMEMADE LEMONADE

FRESH LIME SODA

TEN DEGREES COFFEE

MASALA TEA

GREEN TEA

AERATED DRINKS

FRESH LIME WATER

BACON PIZZA 

DICED PORK CHILLY PIZZA

BEEF CHILLY PIZZA

SPICY ROAST CHICKEN PIZZA

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA 

MIX VEG PIZZA

PANEER PIZZA 

CHEESE PIZZA 

170

150

130

120

    80

    80

    80

    70

    70

₹290

₹290

₹270

₹250

₹250

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

All pizzas are Thin crust with 10 inch in size (8 Slices)

Kindly note a minimum of 20 to 30 mins will be required to prepare the orders. Thank you for being patient with us :)

Ten
Degrees

J U S T  T H E  R I G H T  L A T I T U D E

TO MAKE RESERVATIONS OR FOR HOME DELIVERY 

+91 80568 41208
kodaitendegrees@gmail.com

550

550

490

480

440

380

410

380

CHOCOLATE & ORANGE MOUSSE
Dark Chocolate mousse orange flavoured

TRES LECHES
Vanilla sponge soaked in three types of
milk, topped with cream & fresh fruits

TENDER COCONUT MOUSSE ₹310
Eggless tender coconut mousse with palm
sugar

HONEYMOON CHEESE CAKE 
Eggless cold mango cheesecake made with
cream cheese & topped with passion fruit

CARAMEL CUSTARD SERVED WITH
ORANGE SAUCE
Traditional caramel custard served with
orange sauce

BROWNIE 
Warm nutty fudgy brownie served with ice
cream & chocolate sauce


