TEN DEGREES

JUST THE RIGHT LATITUDE

NO.12, PT Road, 7 Road Junction , Kodaikanal - 624101 Ph: +91 80568 41208 Mail id: kodaitendegrees@gmail.com



CONTINENTAL

NO.12, PT Road, 7 Road Junction, Kodaikanal - 624101 Ph: +91 80568 41208

₹275

The Warm Up

TECHA PRAWNS

Prawns stir fried in olive oil with hand pounded green chili, garlic & rock salt

PRAWN 65 ₹390

Prawns fried in a spicy mix with spiced onion rings & Served with garlic mayo

WASABI PRAWN ₹400

Coated with wasabi, mayo, honey, sesame seed & spring onion



CHICKEN 65 ₹350

Boneless chicken fried in a spicy mix with spiced onion rings

CHICKEN 'N' STIX ₹350

Diced chicken in sticks with tomato, soya, chili, honey grilled & Served with a peanut butter dip

PEPPER CHICKEN ₹320

Diced chicken with soya, oyster sauce, crushed pepper & sweet pepper

HONEY CHILI GLAZED
CHICKEN WINGS
₹325

Fried chicken wings with a BBQ sauce

WASABI CHICKEN ₹370

Coated with wasabi, mayo, honey, sesame seed & spring onion



Beef stir fried in ginger, green chili, magic curry powder, coconut & curry leaves

CHILI BEEF / PORK ₹320

Diced meat with soya, pepper, green chili & garlic



KODAI FRIES

Deep fried potato wedges with a choice of toppings: Bacon & cheese, Beef mince chili, Cajun spice & sour cream.

MAGIC SHROOMS ₹275

Mushrooms stuffed with cheese, garlic, parsley, butter & thyme, Baked & served with homemade mustard cream

WASABI PANEER / MUSHROOM ₹300

Coated with wasabi, mayo, honey, sesame seed & spring onion

VEG CROSTINI ₹290

Garlic, pepper, tomato & herbs on garlic toast, gratinated with cheese

BROCCOLI & CAULIFLOWER ₹290

FRITTERS

Fried broccoli & cauliflower with cheeses, chili, coriander & garam masala served with mint chutney



Soups

CREAM OF CHICKEN & CORN ₹270

Spicy chicken & corn with fresh coriander, green chili & lime

BROCCOLI SURPRISE ₹240

Cream of broccoli soup with spiced cashew nuts

SLUSH MUSHROOM ₹240

Puree of button mushrooms with garlic, wine & cream, Served with garlic croutons

CREAM OF TOMATO ₹240

Tomato soup with burnt garlic & croutons

SPICED ROASTED PUMPKIN ₹240

Pumpkin soup served with pickled pear

TEN DEGREES'

CONTINENTAL

NO.12, PT Road, 7 Road Junction, Kodaikanal - 624101 Ph: +91 80568 41208

Pasta

Type of Pasta: Penne

Type of Sauces

★ Chicken, Cajun spice, leeks celery, pepper, ₹450 tomato cream & cheese

★ Bolognaise beef mince, garlic, tomato, ₹530 pepper, cheese

Carbonara bacon, cream, egg, pepper, ₹530 cheese

Mushroom, broccoli, walnuts, garlic, ₹450 ★ crushed pepper & cream in a forth of berbs

★Spinach, corn sweet pepper, tomato, basil, ₹450 chili flakes & cheese

★ Arrabbiata ₹430





Served with potato wedges & salad

CHICKEN BURGER ₹310

Strips of spiced chicken with greens, salsa, sour cream & cheese.

BEEF BURGER ₹310

Grilled beef patty with greens, bacon, caramelized onion, cheese, fried egg & cocktail sause.

VEG BURGER ₹290

Fried veg patty with greens, onion pakoda & mango chutney.

Accompaniments

Garlic Toast ₹140

Mashed Potato ₹140

Bread basket ₹140



Sandwich

Served with potato wedges & salad

VEG SANDWICH ₹380

Grilled mixed vegetables with salsa saur cream & cheese

CHICKEN SANDWICH ₹440

Grilled chicken with salsa saur, Avocado, Iceberg & cheese

BEEF SANDWICH ₹440

Grilled beef with salsa saur cream, Avocado, Iceberg & cheese

PORK SANDWICH ₹440

Grilled pork with salsa saur cream, Avocado, Iceberg & cheese



Curries & More

(Served with two parathas & a bowl of steamed rice)

NADAN KOZHI CURRY ₹410

Spicy coconut based chicken curry to beat the chills

KOZHIKODE BEEF CURRY ₹410

Spicy beef curry in an onion, tomato gravy

PORK CURRY ₹410

Traditional pork curry with coconut & a spice paste

PANEER MASALA CURRY ₹360

Stirred but not shaken paneer with peppers, tomato gravy

PANEER KHEEMA MASALA ₹360

Paneer kheema with onion, tomato, spices, peppers & cheese

VEGETABLE KORMA ₹360

Mixed vegetables in a coconut gravy

DALTADKA ₹320

Mixed lentils tempered with garlic, cumin, mustard & fresh coriander



CONTINENTAL

NO.12, PT Road, 7 Road Junction, Kodaikanal - 624101 Ph: +91 80568 41208



Main Course

(All dishes are served with stir fried vegetables & herbed rice or saute potatoes)	
GRILL FISH	₹690
Seer fish with lemon, butter, olive oil, olives, garlic, Jalapeno sauce.	
BLACKENED FISH	₹650
Pan grilled Seer fish with cajun spice, cheese & tomato concassed	
BAKED PORK CHOPS 'IMPERIAL'	₹590
Pork chops cooked in a Chinese BBQ sauce with five spice powder. Served on sizzler	
FILLET OF BEEF STEAK 'MARSHAL'	₹570
Beef steak cooked to your choice, Served on a sizzler with crushed pepper sauce or a creamy mushroom & thyme sauce	
PRAWN WATER DORE	₹570
Prawns stir fried with garlic mushroom & mustard finished with cream & cheese	
STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST 'NANTERRE'	₹550
Pan grilled chicken breast stuffed with chicken mince & jalapenos, Served on a sizzler with a sauce, cheese, green chili & cream	
LEMON CHICKEN 'UDON THANI'	₹530
Stir fried diced chicken in a sauce of chili, mushroom, lime, coconut milk & cream	
CHICKEN SUPREME SKEWERS	₹490
Grilled chicken breast with spicy tangy salad	
BLACKENED COTTAGE CHEESE STEAK 'NEW ORLEANS'	₹480
Cottage cheese steak stuffed with spinach & mushroom grilled with Cajun spice served on a bed of tomato basil & cheese sauce	
P.H.C CUTLET 'KENTUCKY'	₹480
Grilled cutlets of potatoes, herbs & cheese served on sizzler with three peppers, chili flakes & cream sauce	

BAKED VEGETABLE 'NICOISE'

₹480

Vegetables served on sizzler with oregano, pepper & cheese

FRICASSEE OF MIXED VEGETABLES 'LOUISIANA'

Mixed vegetables with Cajun spice, tomato concasse, leeks, celery & cheese



TEN DEGREES

CHINESE

NO.12, PT Road, 7 Road Junction, Kodaikanal - 624101 Ph: +91 80568 41208

JUST THE RIGHT LATITUDE

Soups	
Sweet Corn Veg Soup	₹180
Man chow Veg Soup	₹180
Hot & Sour Veg Soup	₹180
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup	₹210
Man chow Chicken Soup	₹210
Hot & Sour Chicken Soup	₹210

Rice	
FRIED RICE	_
Veg	₹240
Egg	₹250
Chicken	₹270
Beef	₹340
Pork	₹340
Prawns	₹280
SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE	
Veg	₹250
Egg	₹270
Chicken	₹280
Beef	₹360
Pork	₹360
Prawns	₹300
\	

Main Course	
Chili Chicken Gravy	₹390
Kung pao Chicken	₹390
Chili Beef Gravy	₹400
Pepper Onion Pork	₹430

Starters	
Crispy honey chili potato	₹260
Chili Paneer (Dry)	₹290
Gobi Manchurian (Dry)	₹290
Chili Chicken	₹310
Chili Beef	₹340
Chili Pork	₹340
Chili Prawns	₹360
Dragon Chicken	₹340
Momo's	
Veg Momo	₹290
Chicken Momo	₹310
Beef Momo	₹340
Pork Momo	₹340

Noodles	
NOODLES	
Veg	₹240
Egg	₹250
Chicken	₹270
Beef	₹340
Pork	₹340
Prawns	₹280
SCHEZWAN NOODLE	
Veg	₹250
Egg	₹270
Chicken	₹280
Beef	₹360
Pork	₹360
Prawns	₹300

TEN DEGREES

CONTINENTAL

NO.12, PT Road, 7 Road Junction, Kodaikanal - 624101 Ph: +91 80568 41208

JUST THE RIGHT LATITUDE

Pizza	
All pizzas are Thin crust with 10 inch in size (8	Slices)
BACON PIZZA	₹550
DICED PORK CHILLY PIZZA	₹550
BEEF CHILLY PIZZA	₹490
SPICY ROAST CHICKEN PIZZA	₹480
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	₹440
MIX VEG PIZZA	₹380
PANEER PIZZA	₹410
CHEESE PIZZA	₹380

Dessells	
CHOCOLATE & ORANGE MOUSSE Dark Chocolate mousse orange flavoured	₹290
TRES LECHES	₹290
Vanilla sponge soaked in three types of milk, topped with cream & fresh fruits	
TENDER COCONUT MOUSSE	₹310
Eggless tender coconut mousse with palm sugar	
HONEYMOON CHEESE CAKE	₹270
Eggless cold mango cheesecake made with cream cheese & topped with passion fruit	
CARAMEL CUSTARD SERVED WITH	₹250
ORANGE SAUCE	
Traditional caramel custard served with orange sauce	
BROWNIE	₹250
Warm nutty fudgy brownie served with ice cream & chocolate sauce	

Desserts



Beverages

HOT CHOCOLATE	₹170
SPICED COKE FLOAT	₹150
HOMEMADE LEMONADE	₹130
FRESH LIME SODA	₹120
TEN DEGREES COFFEE	₹ 80
MASALA TEA	₹ 80
GREEN TEA	₹ 80
AERATED DRINKS	₹ 70
FRESH LIME WATER	₹ 70



TO MAKE RESERVATIONS OR FOR HOME DELIVERY
+91 80568 41208
kodaitendegrees@gmail.com